The FibreOptica Limited, 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com,  info@fibreo.com, Tel: +1-614-798-2057
SoftBendTM Fiber – Accessories (G.657A)
FibreOptica’s SoftBendTM Fiber patchcord and pigtails adopting ITU-T G.657A type of fiber are new accessories designed for
the need of the next-generation FTTH and FTTD. The SoftBendTM Fiber accessories include three series: FSB-I, FSB-II and
FSB-III.
FSB-I: metallic armoured indoor patchcord series
FSB-II: Non-metal patchcord series
FSB-III: pigtail series
Ordering Information
FSB-□-□-□-□-□□-□□-□
Specifications
Item  PC UPC APC
Material  Ceramic
Insert Loss (dB) < 0.2 < 0.2 < 0.2
Return Loss (dB) ≥ 45 ≥ 55 ≥ 60
Fiber Type G.657A
Repeatability (500times) (dB) Δ 0.2
Tensile Strength (N) 70 ( Armored 200, SC)
Working Temperature -20 to +80ºC
Storage Temperature -20 to +80ºC
Working Humidity  < 90% RH
Outer diameter:
1 - 0.9mm (type III)
2 - 2.0mm (type II, III)
3 - 3.0mm (type I, II, III)
4 - 0.9mm (type I)
Connector Type:
FF – FC to FC
SS – SC to SC
LL – LC to LC
FS – FC to SC
FL – FC to LC
Others are available)
Interface Type:
N if no connector required
P - PC
U - UPC
A - APC
Jacket Type:
P- PVC;
L- LSZH
C - Customized
Color of the Jacket:
B- Black
Y- Yellow
W- White
C- Customized
Type:
I - Metallic armoured in-door patchcord series
II - Non-metal patchcord series
III - pigtail series
Cable Length:
H1 - 0.5m
01 - 1.0m
03 - 3.0m
05 - 5.0m
10 - 10m
C - Customized
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false